
Scramble - Ne compte pas pour l'index 1 tour

Pos. Nom / prénom Club d'origine HCP  Tour Total

SCHMITT, Sacha- Léo LES GETS 2,0 42 42

BLUGEON, Hugo LES GETS 2,0 42 42

BOSSA, Franck LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,0 42 42

ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,0 42 42

SCHMITT, Sacha- Léo LES GETS 2,0 42 42

BLUGEON, Hugo LES GETS 2,0 42 42

MUGNIER, Theo LES GETS 2,0 42 42

MUGNIER, Arthur LES GETS 2,0 42 42

MUGNIER, Theo LES GETS 2,0 41 41

MUGNIER, Arthur LES GETS 2,0 41 41

DESCHAUX, Felix LE FREGATE PROVENCE 1,0 41 41

ABBE, Alexandre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 1,0 41 41

SOULIER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 39 39

KOUSMENKO, Jean Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 39 39

LEVY, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,0 38 38

LEVY, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,0 38 38

MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,0 37 37

MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,0 37 37

SUPPA, Eric VALGARDE 6,0 36 36

ROSANO, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 36 36

BRIAN, Leopold LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 36 36

BRIAN, Chrystophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 36 36

SALOMON, Pascal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 34 34

SIFFRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 34 34

KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 34 34

MARIA, Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 34 34

BARRANGER, Mathieu LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,0 34 34

SICCARDI, Estelle LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,0 34 34

BERGOT, David LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 34 34

CARAVITA, Mickaël LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 34 34

BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 33 33

LAURY, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 33 33

VAUDROZ, Pierre-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 33 33

VAUDROZ, Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 33 33

FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 33 33

MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 33 33

OURS, Helene LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 32 32

HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 32 32

FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 32 32

MARQUAND, Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 32 32

PALIES, Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 32 32

CAUCHI, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 32 32

GIROU, Louis-César LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 32 32

LEQUIEN, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 32 32
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Scramble - Ne compte pas pour l'index 1 tour

Pos. Nom / prénom Club d'origine HCP  Tour Total

COUPE DE NOËL

12-13/12/2025

Mixte | Stableford - BRUT

MANASSON, Gerard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 30 30

DELUCHI, Bernard STE BAUME 8,0 30 30

LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 30 30

THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 30 30

CARBONNEL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 30 30

RYCKEBOER, Lucas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 30 30

BONGRAIN, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 30 30

BROUSSARD, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 30 30

LARROUMETS, Jean VALGARDE 9,0 29 29

DAGALTI, ZEYNEP 9,0 29 29

MEHAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 29 29

MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 29 29

BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 29 29

TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 29 29

FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 29 29

LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 29 29

GUILLEMAN, Marc VALGARDE 8,0 29 29

CHAGNEAU, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 29 29

CHOTTIN, Philippe GRANGE AUX ORMES 6,0 29 29

VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 29 29

MICHEL, Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 28 28

LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 28 28

ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 28 28

ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 28 28

LE BELLER - RAGUIN, Catherine PACA 10,0 27 27

LE BELLER, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 27 27

RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 27 27

RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 27 27

LECOQ, Romain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 27 27

UTKINA, Polina LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 27 27

BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 27 27

BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 27 27

ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 27 27

ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 27 27

MORAND, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 27 27

MORAND, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 27 27

MARQUAND, Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 27 27

BRUGUIERE, Marie-Josée LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 27 27

RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 27 27

RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 27 27

MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 26 26

BRUGUIERE, Marie-Josée LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 26 26

BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 26 26

BERGASSE, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 26 26
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12-13/12/2025

Mixte | Stableford - BRUT

MURIE, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 26 26

HERN, Franck MIRAMAS 6,0 26 26

NETH, Vothanna LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 26 26

DE MONVAL, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 26 26

BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 26 26

BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 26 26

BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 26 26

BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 26 26

PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 25 25

PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 25 25

DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 25 25

D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 25 25

HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 25 25

BRACHOT, Arielle LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 25 25

JAVERZAT, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 24 24

POTHEAU, Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 24 24

RICHELME, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 24 24

RICHELME, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 24 24

PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 24 24

PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 24 24

LAN, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 23 23

PELAPRAT, Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 23 23

VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 23 23

HARREAU, Marie-Flavie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 23 23

SIFFRE, Marilyne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 23 23

LIU, Jiashi LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 23 23

BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 23 23

BRUNA, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 23 23

MURAT, Jean-Marc VALGARDE 16,0 23 23

SEGUILLON, Jerome LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,0 23 23

BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 22 22

BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 22 22

BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 22 22

FERRAIOLI, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 22 22

JAU, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 22 22

JAU, Sophie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 22 22

RAIMONDO, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 22 22

RAIMONDO, Paulina LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 22 22

CLAUDE, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 22 22

RANSON, Valerie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 22 22

REY, Julien LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,0 22 22

HOVHANESSIAN, Jean-Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,0 22 22

ROSANO, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 22 22

ALGRIN, Nathalie AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC 13,0 22 22
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COUPE DE NOËL

12-13/12/2025

Mixte | Stableford - BRUT

MORELLINI, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 22 22

SAILLARD, Noel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 22 22

MERUNKA, Dwight LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 21 21

MORAND, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 21 21

GARESSUS, Yves-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 21 21

GARESSUS, Véronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 21 21

GHIGLIA, Gilbert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 20 20

GHIGLIA, Solange LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 20 20

FRANCBLU, Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,0 19 19

CASTELLVI, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,0 19 19

HERRERO, Juan NIMES VACQUER. 14,0 19 19

FRANCBLU, Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 19 19

TAYLOR, MAX 10,0 19 19

FINCH, MATTHEW 10,0 19 19

LEMAIRE, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 19 19

WATTS, OSCAR 10,0 19 19

JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 19 19

JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 19 19

GOURIOU, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,0 18 18

BAILLY, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,0 18 18

LENORAIS, Fabien CASTELLET 11,0 17 17

MOUNIER, Gerald CASTELLET 11,0 17 17

LARGE, Jean-Noël LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 15 15

LARGE, Marylene LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 15 15

SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 14 14

WOESSEM, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 14 14

D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 14 14

LASCOMBE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 14 14

MERLE, Hugo LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,0 14 14

LOIODICE, Romy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,0 14 14

MEGUERDIT, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 13 13

TORRES-MEGUERDIT, Sandrine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 13 13

HARDY, Dorothee LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 10 10

VALETTE, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 10 10

BROUSSARD, Christiane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,0 6 6

BONGRAIN, Anne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,0 6 6
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Scramble - Ne compte pas pour l'index 1 tour

Pos. Nom / prénom Club d'origine HCP  Tour Total

BOSSA, Franck LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,0 47 47

ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,0 47 47

SCHMITT, Sacha- Léo LES GETS 2,0 44 44

BLUGEON, Hugo LES GETS 2,0 44 44

SCHMITT, Sacha- Léo LES GETS 2,0 44 44

BLUGEON, Hugo LES GETS 2,0 44 44

MUGNIER, Theo LES GETS 2,0 44 44

MUGNIER, Arthur LES GETS 2,0 44 44

MUGNIER, Theo LES GETS 2,0 43 43

MUGNIER, Arthur LES GETS 2,0 43 43

SOULIER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 43 43

KOUSMENKO, Jean Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 43 43

SALOMON, Pascal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 42 42

SIFFRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 42 42

PALIES, Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 42 42

CAUCHI, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 42 42

SUPPA, Eric VALGARDE 6,0 42 42

ROSANO, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 42 42

DESCHAUX, Felix LE FREGATE PROVENCE 1,0 42 42

ABBE, Alexandre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 1,0 42 42

SIFFRE, Marilyne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 42 42

LIU, Jiashi LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 42 42

GIROU, Louis-César LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 42 42

LEQUIEN, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 42 42

LEVY, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,0 41 41

LEVY, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,0 41 41

BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 41 41

LAURY, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 41 41

FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 41 41

MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 41 41

BONGRAIN, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 41 41

BROUSSARD, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 41 41

FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 40 40

MARQUAND, Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 40 40

LECOQ, Romain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 40 40

UTKINA, Polina LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 40 40

MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,0 40 40

MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,0 40 40

CARBONNEL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 40 40

RYCKEBOER, Lucas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 40 40

VAUDROZ, Pierre-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 40 40

VAUDROZ, Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 40 40

BRIAN, Leopold LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 40 40

BRIAN, Chrystophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 40 40
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Scramble - Ne compte pas pour l'index 1 tour

Pos. Nom / prénom Club d'origine HCP  Tour Total

COUPE DE NOËL

Mixte | Stableford - NET
12-13/12/2025

BERGOT, David LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 40 40

CARAVITA, Mickaël LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 40 40

OURS, Helene LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 39 39

HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 39 39

MORAND, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 39 39

MORAND, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 39 39

BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 39 39

TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 39 39

MURAT, Jean-Marc VALGARDE 16,0 39 39

SEGUILLON, Jerome LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,0 39 39

BARRANGER, Mathieu LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,0 39 39

SICCARDI, Estelle LE FREGATE PROVENCE 5,0 39 39

MANASSON, Gerard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 38 38

DELUCHI, Bernard STE BAUME 8,0 38 38

LARROUMETS, Jean VALGARDE 9,0 38 38

DAGALTI, ZEYNEP 9,0 38 38

KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 38 38

MARIA, Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 4,0 38 38

LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 38 38

THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 38 38

PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 38 38

PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 38 38

MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 38 38

BRUGUIERE, Marie-Josée LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 38 38

MARQUAND, Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 38 38

BRUGUIERE, Marie-Josée LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 38 38

REY, Julien LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,0 38 38

HOVHANESSIAN, Jean-Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,0 38 38

LE BELLER - RAGUIN, Catherine PACA 10,0 37 37

LE BELLER, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 37 37

RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 37 37

RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 37 37

MICHEL, Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 37 37

LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 37 37

GUILLEMAN, Marc VALGARDE 8,0 37 37

CHAGNEAU, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 37 37

RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 37 37

RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 37 37

ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 37 37

ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 37 37

BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 37 37

BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 37 37

PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 37 37

PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 37 37
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Scramble - Ne compte pas pour l'index 1 tour

Pos. Nom / prénom Club d'origine HCP  Tour Total

COUPE DE NOËL

Mixte | Stableford - NET
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MEHAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 36 36

MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 36 36

BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 36 36

BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 36 36

ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 36 36

ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 36 36

BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 36 36

FERRAIOLI, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 36 36

BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 36 36

BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 36 36

RAIMONDO, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 36 36

RAIMONDO, Paulina LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 36 36

FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 36 36

LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,0 36 36

HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 36 36

BRACHOT, Arielle LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 36 36

DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 35 35

D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 35 35

NETH, Vothanna LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 35 35

DE MONVAL, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 35 35

CHOTTIN, Philippe GRANGE AUX ORMES 6,0 35 35

VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 35 35

ROSANO, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 35 35

ALGRIN, Nathalie AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC 13,0 35 35

MORELLINI, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 35 35

SAILLARD, Noel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 35 35

GARESSUS, Yves-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 34 34

GARESSUS, Véronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 34 34

BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 34 34

BERGASSE, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 34 34

LAN, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 34 34

PELAPRAT, Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 34 34

JAU, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 34 34

JAU, Sophie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 34 34

CLAUDE, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 34 34

RANSON, Valerie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,0 34 34

BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 33 33

BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,0 33 33

FRANCBLU, Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,0 33 33

CASTELLVI, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,0 33 33

HERRERO, Juan NIMES VACQUER. 14,0 33 33

FRANCBLU, Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 33 33

RICHELME, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 33 33

RICHELME, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 33 33
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Scramble - Ne compte pas pour l'index 1 tour
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GHIGLIA, Gilbert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 33 33

GHIGLIA, Solange LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 33 33

LARGE, Jean-Noël LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 32 32

LARGE, Marylene LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 32 32

MURIE, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,0 32 32

HERN, Franck MIRAMAS 6,0 32 32

JAVERZAT, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 32 32

POTHEAU, Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 32 32

BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 32 32

BRUNA, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 32 32

GOURIOU, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,0 32 32

BAILLY, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,0 32 32

JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 32 32

JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,0 32 32

VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 31 31

HARREAU, Marie-Flavie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 31 31

MEGUERDIT, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 31 31

TORRES-MEGUERDIT, Sandrine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 31 31

MERLE, Hugo LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,0 30 30

LOIODICE, Romy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,0 30 30

MERUNKA, Dwight LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 29 29

MORAND, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0 29 29

LEMAIRE, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 29 29

WATTS, OSCAR 10,0 29 29

LENORAIS, Fabien CASTELLET 11,0 28 28

MOUNIER, Gerald CASTELLET 11,0 28 28

HARDY, Dorothee LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 27 27

VALETTE, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0 27 27

TAYLOR, MAX 10,0 27 27

FINCH, MATTHEW 10,0 27 27

D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 24 24

LASCOMBE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,0 24 24

SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 23 23

WOESSEM, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,0 23 23

BROUSSARD, Christiane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,0 21 21

BONGRAIN, Anne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,0 21 21
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